
93Calhas para 
mecanismos
U23X · Cor alumínio

Secções úteis



Adaptação de mecanismos

Distribuição

 52x80 52x100 52x154 70x100 70x130 70x175 70x210

Mecanismos 
universais  
sem caixa

Mecanismos 
modulares  
sem caixa

Mecanismos 
universais  
e industriais  
com caixa

Mecanismos 
modulares  
e DIN com 
caixa

Sem separador

Com separador

Com separador 
ou com 
cantoneiras

2150

1565 2140

675

675

440

440

3110 3890

480

480

2955

2955

425

320

320

425

1400

1400

1795

1795

1380

1275

1275

1380

1425

1425

1075

1075

1385

1385

1070

985

985

1070

 93020-03 93021-03 93074-03 93031-03 93032-03 93086-03  93087-03

3855

3840

3060

2625

5590

2600

2600

2165

2165

4250

4250

3475

3475

4265

4265

6000

6000

3035

3035

3090

2560

2560

3090

2570

2100

2100

2570

5130

2790

4695

2350

7660

4335

5315

3635

3635

2100

1895

2385

2600

3025

3025

1750

1565

1970

2150

Referências
Cor

Alu

RAL 9006

Cotas (mm)

Dimensões (mm)  50x80 50x100 50x150 70x100 70x130 70x170 70x210

Calhas93 U23X
Alu
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Secções úteis (mm2)


